Engineering and Technical
Teaching Equipment
1
Worlddidac Association
Certificate of Membership
Certificate of Approval of the
Environmental Management System
European Union Certificate

The Protection Measures in Electrical Installations Application, “AEL-PMEI”, has been designed by EDIBON for training practical and
professional level in the field of installation and testing of the main electrical protections for the housing and industry and devices
involved in the basic circuits. This application will provide future professionals with the essential
knowledge and skills on the installation and verification of the different electrical protections used
in homes, industries and buildings, such as circuit breakers, differentials, surge protections and
fuses, and also about points of light and power outlets. With this application the user will be able
to wire and identify the main protection devices in electrical installations, including protection
elements of the entrance installation and indoor installations. Moreover, the user will understand
residential and industrial protection schemes.
The “AEL-PMEI” application includes the following elements:
    • N-ALI01. Industrial Main Power Supply Module.
    • N-FUS10. Module with Three 20 A Power Fuses and One 4 A Control Fuse.
    • N-MED60. Power Analyzer Module.
    • N-REFT300. 300 Ohms Three-Phase Fixed Resistor Module.
    • N-TSP42-40. Surge Protection Module 3PH, 4P, Type 2, 40 kA, 230 / 400 V (2 units).
    • N-TDM4-25C. Automatic Differential-Magnetic Thermal Switch Module 3PH, 4P, 25 A, Curve C.
    • N-TDIF4-63/300C. Differential Protection Module 3PH, 4P, 63 A / 300 mA, Type AC.
    • N-TDIF4-40/30A. Differential Protection Module 3PH, 4P, 40 A / 30 mA, Type A.
    • N-TDIF4-40/30C. Differential Protection Module 3PH, 4P, 40 A / 30 mA, Type AC.
    • N-TDIF. Three-phase Differential Protection Module.
    • N-TMT4-20B. Automatic Three-Phase Circuit Breaker Module 4P, 20 A, Curve B.
    • N-TMT4-16C. Automatic Three-Phase Circuit Breaker Module 4P, 16 A, Curve C.
    • N-TMT3-63D. Automatic Three-Phase Circuit Breaker Module 3P, 63 A, Curve D.
    • N-TMT3-25C. Automatic Three-Phase Circuit Breaker Module 3P, 25 A, Curve C.
    • N-SMT2-20C. Automatic Circuit Breaker Module 1PH, 2P, 20 A, Curve C.
    • N-SMT2-16C. Automatic Circuit Breaker Module 1PH, 2P, 16 A, Curve C (2 units).
    • N-SMT2-10C. Automatic Circuit Breaker Module 1PH, 2P, 10 A, Curve C.
    • N-INT22. Two-way Surface-Mounted Switches Module (2 units).
    • N-INT21. Switch + Conmutators Group + Bell Push-button Module.
    • N-SSS-230. Surface-Mounted Socket Module 1PH, 230 VAC (2 units).
    • N-TIPS. Industrial Surface-Mounted Socket 3PH Module.
    • N-SEL04. Four Light Indicator Module.
    • N-SMT2-25C. Automatic Circuit Breaker Module 1PH, 2P, 25 A, Curve C.
    • N-SDIF2-25/30C. Differential Protection Module 1PH, 2P, 25 A / 30 mA, Type AC.
    • N-SSP23-20. Surge Protection Module 1PH, 2P, Type 3, 20kA, 230 V.
    • MED65. Digital Multimeter.
    • FP-KIT-5. Measuring Kit.
    • Electrical Polarity Tester.
    • Franklin Tip.